LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
General Purpose Transistors
1
3
2
SOT–23
   1
BASE

NPN complement: LX8050
Pb-Free Package is available.
DEVICE MARKING AND ORDERING INFORMATION
     Device Marking
   LX8050PLT1G                            X8A
   LX8050PLT3G X8A
   LX8050QLT1G                           X8C
   LX8050QLT3G X8C
Shipping
3000/Tape&Reel
10000/Tape&Reel
3000/Tape&Reel
10000/Tape&Reel
NPN Silicon
   LX8050RLT1G                            X8E
   LX8050RLT3G X8E
X8G
3000/Tape&Reel
10000/Tape&Reel
3000/Tape&Reel